
Electric Hotplate

Electric Performance Grills
Designed to work either as a stand alone machine or 

alongside Austheat deep fryers in a modular configuration.

AHT860
AH860

10.5 kW
10.5 kW

23.0
15.5

1.7 kW
N/A

12.5 kW
10.9 kW

MODEL HOTPLATE 
POWER

AMPS PER 
PHASE

TOASTER 
POWER

TOTAL  
POWER

Designed to 
Perform

Built To Last

Electric Hotplate/Grill

AH860 - with extra storage space:
•	3 phase electric hotplate / griddle toaster
•	12 mm thick heavy-duty steel hotplate
•	Castors on rear, adjustable legs at front.

Features of both AHT860 and AH860:
•	Extra storage space ideal for storing 

plates or cooking materials.
•	3 step adjustable, removable shelf for  

easy cleaning

Easy to read LED digital 
temperature display

Roband Australia Pty Ltd
1 Inman Road, Cromer, NSW 2099
Tel: +61 2 9971 1788 | Email: sales@roband.com.au

Austheat Warranty*
1 yr labour, 2 yr parts, 5 yr fryer tank

AHT860AH860

AHT860 with toasting or salamander 
•	Ideal for high speed grilling & toasting
•	Each cooking surface section is separately 

controlled by it’s own Cook/Idle switch
•	Twin digital LED temperature displays

•	Cook/Idle (i.e. standby) setting for quick 
switching between settings

•	Dedicated element for one-sided toasting 
or salamander function


