## AUSTHEAT

# **Electric Performance Grills**

Designed to work either as a stand alone machine or alongside Austheat deep fryers in a modular configuration.



#### Features of both AHT860 and AH860:

- 3 phase electric hotplate / griddle toaster
- 12 mm thick heavy-duty steel hotplate
- Castors on rear, adjustable legs at front.

#### AH860 - with extra storage space:

- Extra storage space ideal for storing plates or cooking materials.
- 3 step adjustable, removable shelf for easy cleaning

### AHT860 with toasting or salamander

- Ideal for high speed grilling & toasting
- Each cooking surface section is separately controlled by it's own Cook/Idle switch
- Twin digital LED temperature displays
- Cook/Idle (i.e. standby) setting for quick switching between settings
- Dedicated element for one-sided toasting or salamander function



Electric Hotplate



Electric Hotplate/Grill



Designed to Perform Built To Last



MODEL	HOTPLATE	TOASTER	TOTAL	AMPS PER
	POWER	POWER	POWER	PHASE
AHT860	10.5 kW	1.7 kW	12.5 kW	23.0
AH860	10.5 kW	N/A	10.9 kW	15.5

#### Roband Australia Pty Ltd

1 Inman Road, Cromer, NSW 2099 Tel: +61 2 9971 1788 | Email: sales@roband.com.au Austheat Warranty\*

1 yr labour, 2 yr parts, 5 yr fryer tank

